 Compatible with any LPRS radio module
 On-board GPS (GNSS) for easy range testing
 Battery powered
 Reference design available
Introducing the eR-EVK Evaluation kit from LPRS.
The eR-EVK evaluation kits offers designers a simple, ready-to-use
but flexible evaluation environment for LPRS’s range of LPWAN / ISM
low power radio modules.

- 3 x AA batteries.
- 2 x LPRS radio modules of your choice.
Ordering Information
Part Number  For Type
eR-EVK-01 eRIC4/9/LoRa Eval kit
Contact LPRS for more information:
 For mo
Category Specification
Wireless Type Any LPRS eRA or eRIC Radio module
Control LPRS easyRadio Protocol
LPRS software companion including mapping / positioning
application
6 ready to use modes of operation for simple testing
Positioning uBlox NEO-M8M 72-channel M8 GNSS (GPS) engine
Positioning Antenna On-Board GPS 1575.42MHz Passive antenna
Power USB or 3 x AA Batteries
RF Antenna SMA or module u.FL Connector
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for lprs manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ANT-SR900  ER400RS  ER-EVK-01  ER400TS  ER-EVK-SIGFOX  ERIC9  ANT-SS400  LPRS-ANT-868-DP-N-F  ERIC-SIGFOX-USB
ERA-ARDUINO-S900  ANT-RP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-BOB  eRIC9-DK  ERIC4-USB  eRIC4-DK  LPRS-UFL-N-N-100-SMA-S-F-B  eRA-
900USB-EK  ANT-RRP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-DUINO  ANT-SS433  eRA900TRS-FCC  ANT-WP868SMA-Y  eRIC-SIGFOX  eRIC-LoRa  ANT-
900MS  ANT-SS2.4G  ANT-433MS  ANT-SR433  ER400TRS-02  ERA-LORA  ANT-900MR  ANT-2.4G  RG174 150MM  RG174 300MM
eRIC4  SMARA CONNECTOR  ANT-SS900  SMA CONNECTOR